Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lana Finnegan - (875467) - Wey Valley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.52
1:10.60
1:11.07
1:11.09
1:11.29
1:11.72

1:11.88

:112.30

112.51

:113.04

113.21

114.47

114.67
1:15.29
1:16.09
1:18.93
1:21.43
1:21.61
1:22.26
1:22.47

1:27.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.29

1:10.52
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

361
360
353
353
350
343
341
335
332
325
323
307
304
297
288
258
234
233
227
226
188

WA Pts

350
361

Round

Round

F
F

Date

18/12/16
03/12/16
04/12/16
06/11/16
26/11/17
13/11/16
12/06/16
24/04/16
02/07/16
22/05/16
16/01/16
22/11/15
28/06/15
06/12/15
14/06/15
10/01/15
14/10/14
13/07/14
18/05/14
28/06/14
22/10/113

Date

26/11/17
18/12/16

Meet

Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Haslemere April L3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

Woking SC Club Championships 2015
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Woking SC Club Championships 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Woking SC Club Championships

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet

Venue

Maidenhead
Bracknell
Woking
Haslemere
Woking
Woking
Guildford
Haslemere
Bracknell
Woking
Epsom
Woking
Dorking
Woking
Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Woking
Staines
Woking
Guildford

Woking

Venue

Woking

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Club Swam Under

Woking

Woking

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Copyright 2024

111.07
:110.60
11.72
111.09
112.51
:111.88
:113.04
112.30
113.21
115.29
114.47
114.67
:116.09
:118.93
:21.43
21.61
122.47
122.26

:27.69

353
360
343
353
332
341
325
335
323

307
304
288

234
233
226
227
188

-

N

-n

m m m M

04/12/16
03/12/16
13/11/16
06/11/16
02/07/16
12/06/16
22/05/16
24/04/16
16/01/16
06/12/15
22/11/15
28/06/15
14/06/15
10/01/15
14/10/14
13/07/14
28/06/14
18/05/14
22/10/13

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet

Woking Club Championships

Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet

Haslemere April L3 Open Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships 2015
Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015

Surrey Development Meet 2015

Black Swan County Qualifier Meet

Woking SC Club Championships 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet
Woking SC Club Championships

Woking
Bracknell
Woking
Haslemere
Bracknell
Guildford
Woking
Haslemere
Epsom
Woking
Woking
Dorking
Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Woking
Staines
Guildford
Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Page 2/2
3
3
4

AW W W

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



