## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Lana Finnegan - (875467) - Wey Valley SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.52	361	F	18/12/16	Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet	Maidenhead	Woking	4
1:10.60	360	Н	03/12/16	Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet	Bracknell	Woking	3
1:11.07	353	F	04/12/16	Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
1:11.09	353	F	06/11/16	Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
1:11.29	350	F	26/11/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:11.72	343	F	13/11/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:11.88	341	F	12/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
1:12.30	335	F	24/04/16	Haslemere April L3 Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
1:12.51	332	Н	02/07/16	Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet	Bracknell	Woking	3
1:13.04	325	F	22/05/16	Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet	Woking	Woking	3
1:13.21	323	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Woking	3
1:14.47	307	F	22/11/15	Woking SC Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
1:14.67	304	F	28/06/15	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015	Dorking	Woking	3
1:15.29	297	F	06/12/15	Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
1:16.09	288	F	14/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Woking	3
1:18.93	258	F	10/01/15	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Woking	3
1:21.43	234	F	14/10/14	Woking SC Club Championships 2014	Woking	Woking	4
1:21.61	233	F	13/07/14	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Staines	Woking	3
1:22.26	227	F	18/05/14	Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
1:22.47	226	F	28/06/14	Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
1:27.69	188	F	22/10/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.29	350	F	26/11/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:10.52 Copyright 202	361 24	F	18/12/16	Chalfont Otters L4 Splash Meet	Maidenhead	Woking Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.07	353	F	04/12/16	Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
1:10.60	360	Н	03/12/16	Bracknell Winter L3 Open Meet	Bracknell	Woking	3
1:11.72	343	F	13/11/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:11.09	353	F	06/11/16	Autumn Sparkler L3 Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
1:12.51	332	Н	02/07/16	Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet	Bracknell	Woking	3
1:11.88	341	F	12/06/16	Surrey Summer Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
1:13.04	325	F	22/05/16	Woking 7th B C Grade Octopus Meet	Woking	Woking	3
1:12.30	335	F	24/04/16	Haslemere April L3 Open Meet	Haslemere	Woking	3
1:13.21	323	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Woking	3
1:15.29	297	F	06/12/15	Woking December Dasher A B Grade Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
1:14.47	307	F	22/11/15	Woking SC Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
1:14.67	304	F	28/06/15	Leatherhead Summer Open Meet 2015	Dorking	Woking	3
1:16.09	288	F	14/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Woking	3
1:18.93	258	F	10/01/15	Black Swan County Qualifier Meet	Walton-on-Thames	Woking	3
1:21.43	234	F	14/10/14	Woking SC Club Championships 2014	Woking	Woking	4
1:21.61	233	F	13/07/14	Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet	Staines	Woking	3
1:22.47	226	F	28/06/14	Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet	Guildford	Woking	3
1:22.26	227	F	18/05/14	Woking SC 5th B C Grade "Octopus" Open Meet	Woking	Woking	3
1:27.69	188	F	22/10/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS